
mini Crostic Puzzle 628
Happy birthday and anniversary and Christmas and ...
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A. #1 country hit for Carrie
Underwood 107
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B. Baseball great Musial
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C. Rx specification
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D. Sport once dominated by
Vasily Alexeyev  89 
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E. Chew out angrily
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F. City on the Clyde
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G. Long live!
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H. Trend that will inevitably
prevail  26 
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I. Robin Williams-Toni
Collette thriller  88 

 
 62 

 
118

   
 83 

 
 99 

 
113

 
105

 
 41 

   
131

 
 45 

 
112

 
  6  

 
 72 

 
 65 

 
 20 

 
 17 

.

J. Baron Samedi, coco
macaque, zombies, etc.  53 
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K. Boardwalk treat
 23 

 
 91 

 
  9  

 
 61 

 
110

.

L. Ruthlessly competitive
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M. Jodi Picoult 2008 NYT
bestseller  37 

 
 32 

 
 87 

 
  4  

 
 56 

 
 14 

   
 59 

 
 49 

   
 71 

 
 18 

 
125

 
 80 

 
 68 

.


